
Code article Désignation Unité Prix de vente HT
Artikel Code Beschreibung Einheit VP ohne MWST

FIBERFOX EBC1502/4 Ready-Made Cable 2/4-
Fibers

L-AT025-DD-0K11x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 100m pc.            1'585.00 

L-AT045-DD-0501x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 5m pc.            1'205.00 

L-AT045-DD-2501x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 25m pc.            1'320.00 

L-AT045-DD-5001x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 50m pc.            1'565.00 

L-AT045-DD-0K11x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 100m pc.            2'050.00 

L-AT045-DD-0K11x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 150m pc.            2'540.00 

L-AT045-DD-0K21x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 250m pc.            3'510.00 

L-AT045-DD-0K51x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 500m pc.            5'945.00 

L-AT045-DD-1K01x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 1000m pc.          10'815.00 

L-AT046-DD-0501x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 62,5/125, 5m pc.            1'120.00 

L-AT046-DD-2501x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 62,5/125, 25m pc.            1'300.00 

L-AT046-DD-5001x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 62,5/125, 50m pc.            1'525.00 

L-AT046-DD-0K11x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 62,5/125, 100m pc.            1'975.00 

L-AT046-DD-0K11x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 62,5/125, 150m pc.            2'420.00 

L-AT046-DD-0K21x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 62,5/125, 250m pc.            3'315.00 

L-AT046-DD-0K51x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 62,5/125, 500m pc.            5'555.00 

L-DT045-DD-0K11x EBC1504 receptacle / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 100m pc.            2'050.00 

L-DT045-DD-0K21x EBC1504 receptacle / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 250m pc.            3'510.00 

L-DT045-DD-0K41x EBC1504 receptacle / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 400m pc.            5'945.00 

L-DT046-DD-0K11x EBC1504 receptacle / 1x EBC1504, 62,5/125, 100m pc.            1'975.00 

L-DT046-DD-0K21x EBC1504 receptacle / 1x EBC1504, 62,5/125, 250m pc.            3'315.00 

L-DT046-DD-0K41x EBC1504 receptacle / 1x EBC1504, 62,5/125, 400m pc.            4'660.00 

L-DT046-DD-0K51x EBC1504 receptacle / 1x EBC1504, 62,5/125, 500m pc.            5'555.00 

L-AT046-DD-1K01x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 62,5/125, 1000m pc.          10'035.00 

L-AT025-DD-0501x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 5m pc.              965.00 
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L-AT025-DD-2501x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 25m pc.            1'095.00 

L-AT025-DD-5001x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 50m pc.            1'260.00 

L-AT025-DD-0K11x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 150m pc.            1'910.00 

L-AT025-DD-0K21x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 250m pc.            2'560.00 

L-AT025-DD-0K51x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 500m pc.            4'185.00 

L-AT025-DD-1K01x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 1000m pc.            7'435.00 

L-AT026-DD-0501x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 62,5/125, 5m pc.              960.00 

L-AT026-DD-2501x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 62,5/125, 25m pc.            1'050.00 

L-AT026-DD-5001x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 62,5/125, 50m pc.            1'170.00 

L-AT026-DD-0K11x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 62,5/125, 100m pc.            1'410.00 

L-AT026-DD-0K11x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 62,5/125, 150m pc.            1'645.00 

L-AT026-DD-0K21x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 62,5/125, 250m pc.            2'155.00 

L-AT026-DD-0K51x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 62,5/125, 500m pc.            3'305.00 

L-AT026-DD-1K01x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 62,5/125, 1000m pc.            5'680.00 

L-DT025-DD-0K11x EBC1502 receptacle / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 100m pc.            1'585.00 

L-DT025-DD-0K21x EBC1502 receptacle / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 250m pc.            2'560.00 

L-DT025-DD-0K41x EBC1502 receptacle / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 400m pc.            3'535.00 

L-DT025-DD-0K51x EBC1502 receptacle / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 500m pc.            4'185.00 

L-DT026-DD-0K11x EBC1502 receptacle / 1x EBC1502, 62,5/125, 100m pc.            1'410.00 

L-DT026-DD-0K21x EBC1502 receptacle / 1x EBC1502, 62,5/125, 250m pc.            2'120.00 

L-DT026-DD-0K41x EBC1502 receptacle / 1x EBC1502, 62,5/125, 400m pc.            2'830.00 

L-DT026-DD-0K51x EBC1502 receptacle / 1x EBC1502, 62,5/125, 500m pc.            3'305.00 

L-AT045-DD-0K21x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 200m pc.            3'065.00 

L-AT025-DD-1001x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 10m pc.              990.00 

L-AT045-DD-0K31x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 300m pc.            4'015.00 

L-AT025-DD-3001x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 30m pc.            1'095.00 
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L-AT025-DD-0K21x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 200m pc.            2'230.00 

L-AT045-DD-1001x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 10m pc.            1'255.00 

L-AT025-DD-0K31x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 300m pc.            2'885.00 

L-AT045-DD-2001x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 20m pc.            1'350.00 

L-AT046-DD-3501x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 62,5/125, 35m pc.            1'450.00 

L-AT025-DD-0301x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 3m pc.              945.00 

L-AT045-DD-0K61x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 600m pc.            6'875.00 

L-AT045-DD-0K11x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 120m pc.            2'300.00 

L-AT025-DD-0K11x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 120m pc.            1'710.00 

L-AT025-DD-2001x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 20m pc.            1'060.00 

L-AT025-DD-1501x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 15m pc.            1'025.00 

L-AT025-DN01-01x EBC1502 / 2x LC, 50/125, 1m cs 0,1 pc.              595.00 

L-AT045-DD-1501x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 15m pc.            1'300.00 

L-AT045-DD-3001x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 30m pc.            1'445.00 

L-AT025-DD-8001x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 80m pc.            1'450.00 

L-AT045-DD-0751x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 7,5m pc.            1'230.00 

L-AT025-DD-9001x EBC1502 / 1x EBC1502, 50/125, 90m pc.            1'515.00 

L-AT045-DD-7501x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 75m pc.            1'875.00 

L-AT045-DD-3501x EBC1504 / 1x EBC1504, 50/125, 35m pc.            1'490.00 
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FIBERFOX patchcord indoor duplex

L-AA025CC0200 2x ST / 2x ST, 50/125, 2m pc.                30.00 

L-AA029CC0200 2x ST-PC / 2x ST-PC, 9/125, 2m pc.                40.00 

L-AA025CS0200 2x ST / 2x SC, 50/125, 2m pc.                35.00 

L-AA026CS0200 2x ST / 2x SC, 50/125, 2m pc.                35.00 

L-AA029CS0200 2x ST-PC / 2x SC-PC, 9/125, 2m pc.                45.00 

L-AA025SS0200 2x SC / 2x SC, 50/125, 2m pc.                35.00 

L-AA026SS0200 2x SC / 2x SC, 62,5/125, 2m pc.                35.00 

L-AA029SS0200 2x SC-PC / 2x SC-PC, 9/125, 2m pc.                50.00 

L-AA029HH02002x SC-APC8° / 2x SC-APC8°, 9/125, 2m pc.                75.00 

L-AA025NN0100 2x LC / 2x LC, 50/125, 1m pc.                35.00 

L-AA025NN0200 2x LC / 2x LC, 50/125, 2m pc.                35.00 

L-AA029NN0200 2x LC-PC / 2x LC-PC, 9/125, 2m pc.                50.00 

L-AA025NS0200 2x LC / 2x SC, 50/125, 2m pc.                35.00 

L-AA026NS0200 2x LC / 2x SC, 62,5/125, 2m pc.                35.00 

L-AA029NS0200 2x LC-PC / 2x SC-PC, 9/125, 2m pc.                40.00 

L-AA029HS0200 2x SC-APC8° / 2x SC-PC, 9/125, 2m pc.                60.00 

L-AA029CH0200 2x ST-PC / 2x SC-APC8°, 9/125, 2m pc.                75.00 

L-AA029HN0200 2x SC-APC8° / 2x LC-PC, 9/125, 2m pc.                60.00 

L-AA029HX0200 2x SC-APC8° / 2x SC-UPC, 9/125, 2m pc.                80.00 
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FIBERFOX EBC1502/4 Ready-Made Receptacle

L-BH-EBC1502-P1x EBC1502 / 2x SC, 50/125, 2m pc.              490.00 

L-BH-EBC1504-P1x EBC1504 / 4x SC, 50/125, 2m pc.              580.00 

L-BH-EBC1504-P1x EBC1504 / 4x LC, 50/125, 2m pc.              575.00 

L-BH-EBC1504-P1x EBC1504 / 4x ST, 50/125, 2m pc.              580.00 

L-BH-EBC1504-P1x EBC1504 / 4x SC, 62,5/125, 2m pc.              585.00 

L-BH-EBC1504-P1x EBC1504 / 4x LC, 62,5/125, 2m pc.              585.00 

L-BH-EBC1504-P1x EBC1504 / 4x ST, 62,5/125, 2m pc.              580.00 

L-BH-EBC1502-P1x EBC1502 / 2x LC, 50/125, 2m pc.              485.00 

L-BH-EBC1502-P1x EBC1502 / 2x ST, 50/125, 2m pc.              490.00 

L-BH-EBC1502-P1x EBC1502 / 2x SC, 62,5/125, 2m pc.              490.00 

L-BH-EBC1502-P1x EBC1502 / 2x LC, 62,5/125, 2m pc.              490.00 

L-BH-EBC1502-P1x EBC1502 / 2x ST, 62,5/125, 2m pc.              490.00 

L-BH-EBC1502-P1x EBC1502 / 2x LC, 50/125, 0,5m pc.              480.00 

L-BH-EBC1504-P1x EBC1504 / 4x LC, 50/125, 1m pc.              565.00 

L-BH-EBC1504-P1x EBC1504 / 4x SC, 50/125, 30cm pc.              620.00 

L-BH-EBC1502-P1x EBC1502 / 2x SC, 50/125, 1m pc.              490.00 

L-BH-EBC1502-P1x EBC1502 / 2x LC, 50/125, 1m pc.              480.00 

L-BH-EBC1504-P1x EBC1504 / 4x LC, 50/125, 0,5m pc.              610.00 

L-BH-EBC1502-P1x EBC1502 / 2x SC, 50/125, 0,3m pc.              480.00 

L-BH-EBC1502-P1x EBC1502 / 2x SC, 50/125, 0,5m pc.              480.00 

L-BH-EBC1504-P1x EBC1504 / 4x LC, 50/125, 0,3m pc.              610.00 

VB-LWL-02 EBC1502-C-MM at customers MIL cable, max. 6mm pc.              400.00 

VB-LWL-04 EBC1504-C-MM at customers MIL cable, max. 6mm pc.              550.00 
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FIBERFOX FCM frame/housing

FCM-FR1/4-19 19", 1U for max. 4x FCM modules, blank pc.              110.00 

FCM-B Cover plate pc.                25.00 

FCM-EBC54-SM- EBC54 / 4x SC 8°, 9/125 pc.              880.00 

FCM-FR3/9-19 19", 3U for max.9x FCM modules vertical, blank pc.              150.00 

FCM-D2 Cover plate with 2 D-holes pc.                25.00 

FCM-RA80 frame adaptor for 80mm units: CMV, RN, ... pc.                35.00 

FCM-EBC1502-MEBC1502 / 2x SC, 50/125 pc.              670.00 

FCM-EBC1504-MEBC1504 / 4x SC, 50/125 pc.              735.00 

FCM-EBC1504-MEBC1504 / 4x SC, 62,5/125 pc.              750.00 

FCM-EBC1502-MEBC1502 / 2x SC, 62,5/125 pc.              680.00 

FCM-GMCNO2-MNO2 / 1x RJ45, 50/125, Gigabit pc.            1'290.00 

FCM-GMCEB2-M EBC1502 / 1x RJ45, 50/125, Gigabit pc.            1'550.00 

FCM-GMCEB4-M EBC1504 / 1x RJ45, 2xLC 50/125, Gigabit pc.            1'650.00 

FCM-GMCNO4-MNO4 / 1x RJ45, 2x LC, 50/125, Gigabit pc.            1'350.00 

FCM-GMCLC-MM 1x RJ45, 2xLC 50/125, Gigabit pc.            1'135.00 

- 6 - PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ZAP SA  Rue de Bourgogne 25 CP 620 1211 Genève 13  tél 022 340 05 70  e-mail info@zapaudio.com  www.zapaudio.com

 13.08.2019



Code article Désignation Unité Prix de vente HT
Artikel Code Beschreibung Einheit VP ohne MWST

FIBERFOX Cable Drum

FCR-150 Cable drum max. 150m TAC pc.              105.00 

FCR-250 Cable drum max. 400m TAC, 150m SMPTE pc.              285.00 

FCR-500 Cable drum max. 800m TAC, 300m SMPTE pc.              500.00 

FCR-1000 Cable drum max. 1500m TAC, 500m SMPTE pc.              580.00 

FCR-200 Cable drum max. 300m TAC, 100m SMPTE pc.              235.00 

FCP-460 1-4 connectors, 60cm, M32, inside-ø=22mm velcro pc.                50.00 

FCR-250-KA Cable drum max. 350m TAC for cable devider pc.              285.00 

FCR-200-KA Cable drum max. 150m TAC for cable splitter pc.              230.00 

FCR-155 Cable drum with plug receptacle max. 150m TAC pc.              140.00 

FRJ3211-M50-ST1 channel MM 50/125µm ST(f) ø42x60 pc.              905.00 

FEAC-0001-P10 Color coding ring EBC15_ white (10pcs pack) pc.                  3.00 

FEAC-0002-P10 Color coding ring EBC15_ green (10pcs pack) pc.                  3.00 

FEAC-0003-P10 Color coding ring EBC15_ blue (10pcs pack) pc.                  3.00 

FEAC-0004-P10 Color coding ring EBC15_ orange (10pcs pack) pc.                  3.00 

FEAC-0005-P10 Color coding ring EBC15_ yellow (10pcs pack) pc.                  3.00 

FEAC-0006-P10 Color coding ring EBC15_ red (10pcs pack) pc.                  3.00 

FESP-0001 Protective cap EBC15_ P black rubber pc.                  9.00 

FESP-0002 Protective Cap Set EBC15_C Cap, Wire, Crimp Shr.Tu pc.                35.00 

FESP-0003 Rubber gasket EBC15_Px XLR shape black pc.                  3.00 
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